OF PUBLICATION

December 16, 2024

This is to certify the completion of a subcontract for the supply of services or materials between Granitek Masonry Ltd.

and Concord Widmer Limitted.

dated April 9, 2021

The subcontract provided the supply of the following services or materials: Supply and Installation of Masonry veneer brick, concrete block partitions, Cavity wall Insulation and A/V barrier, TWF ashing in masonry veneer.

To the following improvement: Supplied and Installed masonry veneer as per drawing and specification. Supplied and Installed Cavity wall Insulation and AN barrier behind our masonry veneer. Supplied and Installation of masonry partitions as per drawing and per change orders. Supplied and Installed TWF ashing within masonry veneer.

Of the premises at: 38 Widmer Street, Toronto, Ontario M5V OP2

Date of certi cation: July 12, 2024

Name of owner: Concord Widmer Limitted.

Address for service: 38 Widmer Street, Toronto, Ontario M5V OP2

Name of contractor: Centreville Construction (ONT) Ltd.

Address for service: 38 Widmer Street, Toronto, Ontario N5V OP2

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 38 Widmer Street,

Toronto, Ontario M5V OP2

Publication date: December 16, 2024

Form ID: <u>F10-103009</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F10-103009</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certicate or notice